
Monday, August 21 First Day for Teachers
Monday, August 28 First Day of School

Open House 8:15 - 9:15
Coffee with the Principal
Early Dismissal 12:00 Noon ~No Aftercare
Enrollment and Immunization Records
Due!

Tuesday, August 29 All School Mass
Blessing of the Backpacks

Friday, September 1 Early Dismissal 12:00 Noon
Monday, September 4 Labor Day ~ School Closed
Thursday, September 7 Back to School Night 6:00pm – 8:00pm
Friday, September 8 All School Mass

Grandparent’s Day Event Hosted by HSA
Sunday, September 10 National Grandparent’s Day
Monday, September 11 NWEA Map Growth Fall Testing Begins

(Grades 2-8)
Tuesday, September 12 Bishop McNamara visit 7th/8th grade
Friday, September 15 All School Mass
Tuesday, September 19 St. Mary’s Ryken visit 7th/8th grade
Thursday, September 21 Archbishop Carroll visit 7th/8th grade

Dress Down Day $2.00
Friday, September 22 All School Mass
Thursday, September 28 Fall Picture Day Individual & Class

(in uniform)
Friday, September 29 All School Mass
Monday, October 2 Gonzaga/Visitation visit 7th/8th grade
Tuesday, October3 DeMatha/Elizabeth Seton visit 7th/8th grade
Wednesday, October 4 Feast of St. Francis of Assisi
Thursday, October 5 Our Lady of Good Counsel visit 7th/8th grade
Friday, October 6 All School Mass

Early Dismissal 12:00 Noon
Monday, October 9 Indigenous Peoples Day ~ School Closed
Friday, October 13 NWEA Map Growth Fall Testing Ends

(Grades 2-8)
All School Mass

Saturday, October 14 Diversity Day Hosted by HSA
Tuesday, October 17 Fall Open House 5:00pm – 7:00pm
Friday, October 20 All School Mass
Thursday, October 26 End of 1st Quarter

All School Mass
Fall Family Festival
Trunk or Treat
Dress Down Day $2.00

Friday, October 27 Collaboration Day ~ School Closed
Wednesday, November 1 All Saints’ Day Holy of Obligation

All School Mass
Thursday, November 2 All Souls’ Day
Friday, November 3 All School Mass
Sunday, November 5 Daylight Savings Time ~ Fall Back
Wednesday, November 8 Make-Up Picture Day
Thursday, November 9 Report Cards Distributed (Grades 1-8)

Parent Teacher Conference Day
Early Dismissal 12:00 Noon

Friday, November 10 Parent Teacher Conference Day
No School for Students
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Monday, November 13 World Kindness Day
Thursday, November 16 Dress Down Day $2.00

Turkey Trot Hosted by HSA
Friday, November 17 All School Mass

1st Quarter Honor Roll Assembly 2:00pm
(Grades 4-8)

Monday, November 20 Pastor's Holiday Day ~ No School
Tuesday - Sunday, November 21-26 Thanksgiving Break ~ School Closed
Monday, November 27 Class Resumes
Friday, December 1 All School Mass

Early Dismissal 12:00 Noon
Sunday, December 3 Advent Begins ~ Holy Day of Obligation
Friday, December 8 Feast of the Immaculate Conception

Holy Day of Obligation
All School Mass

Saturday, December 9 Breakfast with Santa Hosted by HSA
Wednesday, December 13 Christmas Program 6:00pm
Thursday, December 14 Dress Down Day $2.00
Friday, December 15 All School Mass

Early Dismissal 12:00 Noon No Aftercare
Saturday, December 16 -Sunday January 1 Christmas Break ~ School Closed
Tuesday, January 2 Class Resumes
Friday, January 5 All School Mass

Early Dismissal 12:00 Noon
Friday, January 12 All School Mass
Monday, January 15 Martin Luther King Day ~ School Closed
Tuesday, January 16 NWEA Map Growth Winter Testing Begins

(Grades 2-8)
Friday, January 19 All School Mass
Thursday, January 25 Dress Down Day $2.00
Friday, January 26 End of the 2nd Quarter

All School Mass
Early Dismissal 12:00 Noon

Sunday, January 28-Saturday, February 4 Catholic Schools Week
Sunday, January 28 Open House 1:00pm – 3:00pm
Friday, February 2 Report Cards E-Mailed Home (Grades 3-8)

All School Mass
Early Dismissal 12:00 Noon

Friday, February 9 All School Mass
2nd Quarter Honor Roll Assembly

Wednesday, February 14 Valentine’s Day
Ash Wednesday
All School Mass

Thursday, February 15 NWEA Map Growth Winter Testing Ends
(Grades 2-8)

Friday, February 16 Early Dismissal 12:00 Noon
Monday, February 19 President’s Day ~ School Closed
Thursday, February 22 Dress Down Day $2.00
Friday, February 23 All School Mass
Friday, March 1 All School Mass
Friday,March 8 All School Mass
Sunday, March 10 Daylight Savings ~ Spring Forward
Monday, March 11 Teacher Collaboration Day ~ School

Closed
Thursday, March 14 Pi Day

Dress Down Day $2.00
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Friday, March 15 All School Mass
Sunday, March 17 St. Patrick’s Day
Thursday, March 21 Spring Picture Day - Dress to Impress

8th Grade Cap & Gown Picture Day
Open House 5:00pm - 7:00pm

Friday, March 22 All School Mass

Wednesday, March 27 End of the 3rd Quarter
All School Mass
Early Dismissal 12:00 Noon ~ No Aftercare
Easter Egg Hunt

Thursday, March 28 - Sunday, April 8 Easter Break ~ School Closed
Thursday, March 28 Holy Thursday
Friday, March 29 Good Friday
Saturday, March 30 Holy Saturday
Sunday March 31 Easter Sunday (Holy Day of Obligation)
Sunday, April 7 Divine Mercy Sunday (Holy Day of Obligation)
Monday, April 8 Classes Resume

ARK Testing Begins (Grades 3-8)
Friday, April 12 ARK Testing Ends (Grades 3-8)

All School Mass
Early Dismissal 12:00 Noon

Monday, April 15 NWEA Map Growth Spring Testing Begins
(Grades 2-8)

Thursday, April 18 3rd Quarter Honor Roll Assembly 2:00pm
Friday, April 19 All School Mass
Wednesday, April 24 Administrative Professional Day
Thursday, April 25 Dress Down Day $2.00
Friday,April 26 All School Mass
Friday, May 3 All School Mass

Early Dismissal 12:00 Noon
Monday, May 6-10 National Teacher Appreciation Week
Thursday, May 9 Mother’s Day Event Hosted by HSA
Friday, May 10 4th Quarter Progress Reports

All School Mass
Sunday, May 12 Mother’s Day
Wednesday, May 15 Career Day Hosted by HSA

NWEA Map Growth Spring Testing Ends
(Grades 2-8)

Friday, May 17 All School Mass
Monday, May 20 – Thursday, May 23 Spirit Week
Thursday, May 23 All School Mass
Friday, May 24 Field Day
Sunday, May 26 Trinity Sunday
Monday, May 27 Memorial Day ~ No School
Tuesday, May 28 Last Day of Classes for 8th Grade
Wednesday, May 29 8th Grade Field Trip
Thursday, May 30 8th Grade PicNic
Friday. May 31 All School Mass

8th Grade Graduation 9:30am
Early Dismissal 12:00 Noon

Monday, June 3 Father’s Day Event Hosted by HSA
Tuesday, June 4 Pre-K 3,Pre-K4, & Kindergarten Promotional

Ceremony
Last Day of School for Pre-K3, Pre-K4, &
Kindergarten
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Thursday, June 6 All School Mass
Last Day of School for Grades 1-7
End of 4th Quarter
Early Dismissal 12:00 Noon ~No AfterCare

Friday, June 7 Faculty Retreat
Monday, June 10 Teacher Work Day

Summer Office Hours Begin
9:00am - 1:00pm

Tuesday, June 11 Teacher Workday
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